D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI - 55
List of the members of the LMC up to December, 2025

Name of the School:: DAV Cent. Public School,Jawahar Nagar, Mandi-175001 (Himachal

S.No.

HP-027

Address

1

10

11

12
13
14
15

16

17

18

19

Pradesh)

Name Designation
DR. VINOD PRAKASH GUPTA CHAIRMAN
(IAS RETD)

MR. G. K. BHATNAGAR MANAGER
HEAD MEMBER
HEAD MEMBER
HEAD MEMBER
HEAD MEMBER
HEAD MEMBER
HEAD MEMBER
HEAD MEMBER
HEAD MEMBER
HEAD MEMBER
MR. D.K. ARORA MEMBER
CBSE NOMINEE MEMBER
CBSE NOMINEE MEMBER
PARENTS' REP. MEMBER
PARENTS' REP. MEMBER
TEACHERS' REP. MEMBER
TEACHERS' REP., MEMBER
HEAD EX-OFFICIO-

MEMBER-SECY,

IAS {RETD.} FORMER PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, GOVT. OF HP,

C/O MCM DAV COLLEGE , KANGRA
HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,NER CHOWK, MANDI-175008
{HIMACHAL PRADESH)

HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,SALAS!, HAMIRPUR-177001
(HIMACHAL PRADESH)

HEAD, DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, BILASPUR-174001
(HIMACHAL PRADESH)

HEAD, DR. DEVI CHAND DAV PUBLIC
SCHOOL,MOHAL,PO,SAMSHI,KULLU-175101 {HP)

HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,SUNDER NAGAR,MANDI-
174401(HP)

HEAD, T.R. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,KANGOO,TEH. NADAUN
HAMIRPUR-177040 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,ALAMPUR,TEH JAISINGHPUR
KANGRA-176082 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,GREYOH,P.0. KANGO-KA.-
GEHRA TEHSHIL DHARAMPUR MANDI-175024 (HIMACHAL
PRADESH)

HEAD, D. A. V. PUBLIC SCHOOL,RANGRI,MANALI KULLU-
175131 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

RETD. CMO, C/O BHAGWAN MOHALLA, HP

ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL

ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL

DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL,JAWAHAR NAGAR, MANDI-
175001 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL,JAWAHAR NAGAR, MANDI-
175001 (HIMACHAL PRADESH) :

DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL,JAWAHAR NAGAR, MANDI-
175001 {HIMACHAL PRADESH)

DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL,JAWAHAR NAGAR, MANDI-
175001 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

HEAD OF THE SCHOOL

L. Head of the school will eperate all the school accounts {except DAY College Managing Committee account of the school)

Jjointly with the Chairman/V ice-Chairman/Manager of the school.
C.C.To

1. Head of the School

2, Bank concerned through

3. Head of the School

4. RO/DRO/ARO Of the School
3. Section Officer (PS Dept,)
6. DAV-Cenire for Acad. Exc,

Note::- The above LMC be circulated to all concern.

7. Accounts (PS)

8. Audit Deptt. . -
Signatyre

9. Concerned Fil
rn ¢ Director (Public Schools)



