D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI - 55

List of the members of the LMC up to December, 2025

HP-027

Name of the School:: DAV Cent. Public School, Jawahar Nagar, Mandi-175001 (Himachal Pradesh)

<u>S.</u>	No. Name	Designation	Address
1	DR. VINOD PRAKASH GUPTA (IAS RETD)	CHAIRMAN	IAS (RETD.) FORMER PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, GOVT. OF HP.
2	MR. G. K. BHATNAGAR	MANAGER	C/O MCM DAV COLLEGE , KANGRA
3	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NER CHOWK, MANDI-175008 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
4	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SALASI, HAMIRPUR-177001 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
5	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, BILASPUR-174001 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
6	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DR. DEVI CHAND DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,MOHAL,PO,SAMSHI,KULLU-175101 (HP)
7	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SUNDER NAGAR, MANDI- 174401(HP)
8	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, T.R. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL KANGOO TEH, NADALIN
9	HEAD	MEMBER	HAMIRPUR-177040 (HIMACHAL PRADESH) HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ALAMPUR, TEH JAISINGHPUR
10	HEAD	MEMBER	KANGRA-176082 (HIMACHAL PRADESH) HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,GREYOH,P.O. KANGO-KA-GEHRA TEHSHIL DHARAMPUR MANDI-175024 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
11	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, D. A. V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANGRI, MANALI KULLU- 175131 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
12	MR. D.K. ARORA	MEMBER	RETD. CMO, C/O BHAGWAN MOHALLA, HP
13	CBSE NOMINEE	MEMBER	ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL
14	CBSE NOMINEE	MEMBER	ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL
15	PARENTS' REP.	MEMBER	DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAWAHAR NAGAR, MANDI- 175001 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
16	PARENTS' REP.	MEMBER	DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAWAHAR NAGAR, MANDI- 175001 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
17	TEACHERS' REP.	MEMBER	DAV CENT. PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAWAHAR NAGAR, MANDI- 175001 (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
18	TEACHERS' REP.	MEMBER	DAV CENT, PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAWAHAR NAGAR MANDI
19	HEAD	EX-OFFICIO- MEMBER-SECY.	175001 (HIMACHAL PRADESH) HEAD OF THE SCHOOL

^{1.} Head of the school will operate all the school accounts (except DAV College Managing Committee account of the school) jointly with the Chairman/Vice-Chairman/Manager of the school.

C.C. To

1. Head of the School

4. RO/DRO/ARO Of the School

7. Accounts (PS)

2. Bank concerned through

5. Section Officer (PS Dept.)

8. Audit Deptt.

3. Head of the School

6. DAV-Centre for Acad. Exc.

9. Concerned File

Director (Public Schools)

Note::- The above LMC be circulated to all concern.